

FEES & CHARGES – LISMORE QUADRANGLE	
Booking Fee:	\$27.50
LCC Event Support (Half day – under 5 hours):	\$216
LCC Event Support (Full day – over 5 hours):	\$432
Ground preparation:	POA
Litter collection:	POA
Electricity usage (half day):	\$38.89
Electricity usage (half day): Per stall	\$12.00
Electricity usage (full day):	\$77.75
Electricity usage (full day): Per stall	\$25.00
60% discount for Community Organisations	
50% discount for Not For Profit	

Please note that hirers are responsible for providing their own public liability insurance for all events.

Unless otherwise agreed hirers are also required to remove all rubbish and leave the space tidy and clean.